DC/DC Converters
TEP 75WI Series, 75 Watt
Features
◆	Rugged, compact metal case
◆	Screw terminal adaptor available
	 for easy connection
◆	 EN 50155 approval for railway

Rev. September 28. 2016
Option DIN-Rail Clip
Order code: TEP-MK1
Includes DIN-rail clip and mounting screws.
To order modules with mounted DIN-rail clip ask factory.
1.33(33.8)
1.53(38.8)
1.87(47.5)
TEP-MK1 DIN-rail clip for chassis mount models
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TRACO Power:
  TEP 75-2415WI  TEP 75-2412WI  TEP 75-2416WI  TEP 75-4815WI  TEP 75-2412WI-CMF  TEP 75-4812WI-CMF
TEP 75-7212WI-CMF  TEP 75-4818WI  TEP 75-2416WI-CMF  TEP 75-7211WI  TEP 75-2418WI  TEP 75-7210WI-CMF
  TEP 75-4813WI-CMF  TEP 75-2410WI  TEP 75-7216WI  TEP 75-2413WI-CMF  TEP 75-4810WI-CMF  TEP 75-
4815WI-CMF  TEP 75-7213WI-CMF  TEP 75-7218WI-CMF  TEP 75-7213WI  TEP 75-4816WI-CMF  TEP 75-2411WI
TEP 75-4812WI  TEP 75-7216WI-CMF  TEP 75-4813WI  TEP 75-4811WI-CMF  TEP 75-4818WI-CMF  TEP 75-7210WI
  TEP 75-7218WI  TEP 75-2411WI-CMF  TEP 75-7212WI  TEP 75-7215WI-CMF  TEP 75-2418WI-CMF  TEP 75-
7211WI-CMF  TEP 75-2413WI  TEP 75-4810WI  TEP 75-4816WI  TEP 75-2415WI-CMF  TEP 75-7215WI  TEP 75-
2410WI-CMF  TEP 75-4811WI  TEP-MK1